Incremental rotary encoder
RVS70E
< 1024 or 2048 signal periods
< Flameproof enclosure
< Worldwide certification: ATEX, IECEx, KOSHA, CCC
< Degree of protection IP66 / IP67
< High shaft load capacity
< Temperature range -40 ... 158 °F (-40°C to 70°C)

USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
Aufbau des Typenschlüssels
R V S 7 0 E – (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) 6 Z (4) – (5) (5) (5) (5)
RVS Type of sensor
RVS Incremental rotary encoder with solid shaft
70 Size
70 Housing diameter 70 mm
E Special properties
E Explosion proof
(1) (1) (1) Shaft dimension/flange version
011 Shaft Ø10 mm x 20 mm with clamping flange
012 Shaft Ø10 mm x 20 mm with servo flange
021 Shaft Ø12 mm x 25 mm with clamping flange
022 Shaft Ø12 mm x 25 mm with servo flange
033 Shaft Ø11 mm x 30 mm with euro flange
(2) (2) Connection type
K2 Cable, 2 m
K5 Cable, 5 m
KA Cable, 10 m
(3) Exit position
A Axial
R Radial
6 Signal output
6 A + B + 0 und A\ + B\ + 0\
Z Output switching
Z 5 V, sine/cosine
(4) Housing material
N Aluminum
I Inox
(5) (5) (5) (5) Pulse count
1024 1024 pulse
2048 2048 pulse
Incremental rotary encoder RVS70E
Re